
Day of

transaction

Average price

of shares (€)

Total amount

(€)
06.01.2026 27.6003

Time Zone Volume Currency Platform Code Amount

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 136,750.00

UTC 905 EUR XETR 24,978.00

UTC 4,095 EUR XETR 113,022.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,000.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,000.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,250.00

UTC 4,621 EUR XETR 126,384.35

UTC 379 EUR XETR 10,365.65

UTC 1,555 EUR XETR 42,529.25

UTC 3,445 EUR XETR 94,220.75

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,250.00

UTC 236 EUR XETR 6,461.68

UTC 1,781 EUR XETR 48,763.78

UTC 1,615 EUR XETR 44,218.70

UTC 2,650 EUR XETR 72,610.00

UTC 2,350 EUR XETR 64,390.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,000.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,000.00

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 54,854.80

UTC 426 EUR XETR 11,672.40

UTC 3,785 EUR XETR 103,709.00

UTC 270 EUR XETR 7,398.00

UTC 1,795 EUR XETR 49,183.00

UTC 1,554 EUR XETR 42,579.60

UTC 168 EUR XETR 4,603.20

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,450.00

UTC 6,368 EUR XETR 175,884.16

UTC 2,492 EUR XETR 68,654.60

UTC 2,508 EUR XETR 69,095.40

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,750.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,750.00

UTC 703 EUR XETR 19,374.68

UTC 4,297 EUR XETR 118,425.32

UTC 4,184 EUR XETR 115,771.28

UTC 5,816 EUR XETR 160,928.72

UTC 51 EUR XETR 1,410.66

UTC 1,951 EUR XETR 53,964.66

UTC 1,100 EUR XETR 30,426.00

UTC 700 EUR XETR 19,362.00

UTC 202 EUR XETR 5,587.32

UTC 1,917 EUR XETR 53,024.22

UTC 85 EUR XETR 2,351.10

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,375.32

UTC 1,992 EUR XETR 55,098.72

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,400.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,500.00

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,295.24

UTC 299 EUR XETR 8,258.38

UTC 200 EUR XETR 5,524.00

UTC 1,000 EUR XETR 27,620.00

UTC 83 EUR XETR 2,292.46

UTC 42 EUR XETR 1,160.04

UTC 27 EUR XETR 745.74

UTC 49 EUR XETR 1,353.38

UTC 302 EUR XETR 8,341.24

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,295.24

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,295.24

UTC 1,992 EUR XETR 55,019.04

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,150.00

UTC 236 EUR XETR 6,520.68

UTC 2,264 EUR XETR 62,554.32

UTC 1,147 EUR XETR 31,691.61

UTC 1,865 EUR XETR 51,529.95

UTC 514 EUR XETR 14,201.82

UTC 400 EUR XETR 11,052.00

UTC 984 EUR XETR 27,187.92

UTC 301 EUR XETR 8,316.63

UTC 496 EUR XETR 13,704.48

UTC 210 EUR XETR 5,802.30

UTC 362 EUR XETR 10,002.06

UTC 3 EUR XETR 82.98

UTC 408 EUR XETR 11,285.28

UTC 1,591 EUR XETR 44,007.06

UTC 7,998 EUR XETR 221,224.68

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,415.36

UTC 5,904 EUR XETR 163,422.72

UTC 992 EUR XETR 27,458.56

UTC 1,102 EUR XETR 30,503.36

UTC 694 EUR XETR 19,223.80

UTC 2,896 EUR XETR 80,219.20

UTC 412 EUR XETR 11,412.40

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 55,427.70

UTC 2,001 EUR XETR 55,427.70

UTC 1,996 EUR XETR 55,289.20

06.01.2026 09:16:45 27.3500

06.01.2026 16:03:50 27.6000

Deutsche Telekom AG ISIN 

code DE0005557508

Details per transaction

Total volume

of shares
307,046 8,474,561.71

Date Transaction Time Price

06.01.2026 09:10:28 27.4000

06.01.2026 09:07:07 27.4500

06.01.2026 16:11:21 27.6000

06.01.2026 09:01:20 27.4000

06.01.2026 09:29:00 27.3500

06.01.2026 09:29:00 27.3500

06.01.2026 09:23:20 27.3500

06.01.2026 09:23:20 27.3500

06.01.2026 10:26:11 27.3800

06.01.2026 10:26:57 27.3800

06.01.2026 12:47:58 27.6500

06.01.2026 09:59:35 27.3800

06.01.2026 09:59:30 27.4000

06.01.2026 10:15:22 27.4000

06.01.2026 09:48:48 27.4000

06.01.2026 09:48:48 27.4000

06.01.2026 10:15:22 27.4000

06.01.2026 10:15:22 27.4000

06.01.2026 10:15:22 27.4000

06.01.2026 10:15:22 27.4000

06.01.2026 10:15:22 27.4000

06.01.2026 14:24:22 27.6900

06.01.2026 10:15:22 27.4000

06.01.2026 10:15:22 27.4000

06.01.2026 10:44:21 27.5500

06.01.2026 10:59:03 27.5500

06.01.2026 11:24:57 27.6200

06.01.2026 10:41:36 27.5500

06.01.2026 16:13:41 27.5600

06.01.2026 11:37:58 27.6700

06.01.2026 11:07:26 27.5500

06.01.2026 16:13:41 27.5600

06.01.2026 12:34:07 27.6600

06.01.2026 12:38:29 27.6600

06.01.2026 11:37:58 27.6700

06.01.2026 12:32:12 27.6600

06.01.2026 12:43:44 27.6600

06.01.2026 12:43:44 27.6600

06.01.2026 12:38:31 27.6600

06.01.2026 12:43:44 27.6600

06.01.2026 12:31:47 27.6800

06.01.2026 12:18:41 27.7000

06.01.2026 12:43:44 27.6600

06.01.2026 12:43:44 27.6600

06.01.2026 13:18:50 27.6200

06.01.2026 13:18:50 27.6200

06.01.2026 13:18:50 27.6200

06.01.2026 13:18:50 27.6200

06.01.2026 13:19:05 27.6200

06.01.2026 13:19:28 27.6200

06.01.2026 13:18:50 27.6200

06.01.2026 13:18:51 27.6200

06.01.2026 15:55:20 27.6200

06.01.2026 15:55:20 27.6200

06.01.2026 15:55:20 27.6200

06.01.2026 15:55:20 27.6200

06.01.2026 13:31:33 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:35 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:26:46 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:33 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:35 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:35 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:35 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:35 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:35 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:33:10 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:35 27.6300

06.01.2026 13:31:35 27.6300

06.01.2026 15:05:27 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:05:27 27.6600

06.01.2026 14:54:50 27.6600

06.01.2026 14:55:39 27.6600

06.01.2026 13:52:27 27.6800

06.01.2026 13:52:27 27.6800

06.01.2026 13:52:27 27.6800

06.01.2026 13:52:27 27.6800

06.01.2026 14:24:21 27.7000

06.01.2026 14:24:21 27.7000

06.01.2026 14:23:17 27.7000

06.01.2026 14:24:21 27.7000

06.01.2026 14:24:21 27.7000

06.01.2026 14:24:21 27.7000



UTC 536 EUR XETR 14,868.64

UTC 1,466 EUR XETR 40,666.84

UTC 401 EUR XETR 11,123.74

UTC 80 EUR XETR 2,219.20

UTC 1,521 EUR XETR 42,192.54

UTC 726 EUR XETR 20,139.24

UTC 1,276 EUR XETR 35,396.24

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,535.48

UTC 1,992 EUR XETR 55,258.08

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,150.00

UTC 1,548 EUR XETR 42,833.16

UTC 75 EUR XETR 2,075.25

UTC 3,377 EUR XETR 93,441.59

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,375.32

UTC 83 EUR XETR 2,295.78

UTC 1,919 EUR XETR 53,079.54

UTC 115 EUR XETR 3,180.90

UTC 1,887 EUR XETR 52,194.42

UTC 963 EUR XETR 26,636.58

UTC 8 EUR XETR 221.28

UTC 27 EUR XETR 746.82

UTC 474 EUR XETR 13,110.84

UTC 530 EUR XETR 14,659.80

UTC 1,827 EUR XETR 50,534.82

UTC 165 EUR XETR 4,563.90

UTC 3,495 EUR XETR 96,811.50

UTC 1,505 EUR XETR 41,688.50

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,350.00

UTC 55 EUR XETR 1,524.60

UTC 184 EUR XETR 5,100.48

UTC 1,763 EUR XETR 48,870.36

UTC 501 EUR XETR 13,887.72

UTC 1,501 EUR XETR 41,607.72

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,495.44

UTC 2,184 EUR XETR 60,540.48

UTC 1,810 EUR XETR 50,173.20

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,500.00

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,515.46

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,515.46

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,515.46

UTC 3,994 EUR XETR 110,753.62

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,315.26

UTC 2,150 EUR XETR 59,404.50

UTC 1,854 EUR XETR 51,226.02

UTC 904 EUR XETR 24,977.52

UTC 1,098 EUR XETR 30,337.74

UTC 1,992 EUR XETR 55,038.96

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,000.00

UTC 4,787 EUR XETR 131,977.59

UTC 213 EUR XETR 5,872.41

UTC 4,906 EUR XETR 135,503.72

UTC 94 EUR XETR 2,596.28

UTC 2,460 EUR XETR 67,896.00

UTC 811 EUR XETR 22,383.60

UTC 64 EUR XETR 1,766.40

UTC 648 EUR XETR 17,884.80

UTC 1,017 EUR XETR 28,069.20

UTC 572 EUR XETR 15,787.20

UTC 1,928 EUR XETR 53,212.80

UTC 1,368 EUR XETR 37,756.80

UTC 1,132 EUR XETR 31,243.20

UTC 660 EUR XETR 18,235.80

UTC 4,340 EUR XETR 119,914.20

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,315.26

UTC 3,123 EUR XETR 86,288.49

UTC 881 EUR XETR 24,342.03

UTC 145 EUR XETR 4,006.35

UTC 675 EUR XETR 18,650.25

UTC 364 EUR XETR 10,057.32

UTC 150 EUR XETR 4,144.50

UTC 325 EUR XETR 8,979.75

UTC 343 EUR XETR 9,477.09

UTC 427 EUR XETR 11,798.01

UTC 364 EUR XETR 10,057.32

UTC 1,201 EUR XETR 33,183.63

UTC 407 EUR XETR 11,245.41

UTC 364 EUR XETR 10,057.32

UTC 1,289 EUR XETR 35,615.07

UTC 2,060 EUR XETR 56,917.80

UTC 2,060 EUR XETR 56,917.80

UTC 2,041 EUR XETR 56,392.83

UTC 46 EUR XETR 1,266.84

06.01.2026 16:53:20 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:53:20 27.6300

06.01.2026 17:18:25 27.5400

06.01.2026 16:53:20 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:53:20 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:53:20 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:47:06 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:47:18 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:53:17 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:47:05 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:47:05 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:47:06 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:46:45 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:47:04 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:47:04 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:43:34 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:46:40 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:46:41 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:38:15 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:38:15 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:43:34 27.6300

06.01.2026 17:02:47 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:02:48 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:04:24 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:02:45 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:02:45 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:02:47 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:02:44 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:02:44 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:02:44 27.6000

06.01.2026 17:13:24 27.5700

06.01.2026 17:01:23 27.6200

06.01.2026 17:01:23 27.6200

06.01.2026 14:20:57 27.7400

06.01.2026 14:20:57 27.7400

06.01.2026 14:20:57 27.7400

06.01.2026 14:20:57 27.7400

06.01.2026 14:20:57 27.7400

06.01.2026 14:20:57 27.7400

06.01.2026 14:21:08 27.7400

06.01.2026 15:54:19 27.6300

06.01.2026 14:20:58 27.7400

06.01.2026 14:21:08 27.7400

06.01.2026 15:05:27 27.6700

06.01.2026 15:17:40 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:04:38 27.6700

06.01.2026 15:04:38 27.6700

06.01.2026 15:47:56 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:47:56 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:17:40 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:17:40 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:47:57 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:48:46 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:47:56 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:47:56 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:49:14 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:26:50 27.7000

06.01.2026 15:48:46 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:48:56 27.6600

06.01.2026 15:36:58 27.7200

06.01.2026 15:37:05 27.7200

06.01.2026 15:26:50 27.7000

06.01.2026 15:47:56 27.6700

06.01.2026 15:37:19 27.7200

06.01.2026 15:37:19 27.7200

06.01.2026 15:37:05 27.7200

06.01.2026 15:37:18 27.7200

06.01.2026 15:46:57 27.7000

06.01.2026 15:44:42 27.7300

06.01.2026 15:37:19 27.7200

06.01.2026 15:37:19 27.7200

06.01.2026 15:44:42 27.7300

06.01.2026 16:09:09 27.6300

06.01.2026 15:44:42 27.7300

06.01.2026 15:44:42 27.7300

06.01.2026 16:09:27 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:09:40 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:09:09 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:09:09 27.6300

06.01.2026 17:13:24 27.5700

06.01.2026 16:09:40 27.6300

06.01.2026 16:11:21 27.6000


